You

What the world thinks

YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1677 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 17th - 18th September 2018

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | P | Remain | Leave | Male | Female [ 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ [ ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReStOf | Midlands /) o | Scotland
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1677|575|550| 102 | 659 | 716 | 812 865 | 188 | 708 | 397 [384] 956 | 721 | 225 543 359 404 146

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think it is acceptable for public figures like politicians
or chief executives of large companies to take the following
drugs while in their current job?
Cannabis
It is acceptable for them to be in that kind of job wh|!e frequently 5 2 5 4 6 3 7 4 12 7 2 1 5 6 11 4 4 5 5
taking this drug
It is acceptable for them to be in that kind of job while gccas.lonally 14 6 18 16 16 10 | 15 12 18 18 10 7 14 12 11 14 13 16 12
taking this drug
It is acceptable for them to have previously taken this drug in their
past, but not for them to take them while in that kind of job 43 149 43 50 48 43 | 39 4 39 4l 44 49| 46 40 40 46 42 43 43
It is not acceptable for someone who has ever taken the_se dru_gs 31 |38 26 26 22 20 | 32 30 18 26 37 40| 30 32 29 3 33 30 o8
to have that kind of job
Don'tknow 8 4 7 5 8 5 8 8 12 9 6 4 6 10 10 6 9 6 12
Heroin
It is acceptable for them to be in that kind of job Whl!e freguently 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 3
taking this drug
It is acceptable for them to be in that kind of job while gccas_mnally 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 4 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 2 1
taking this drug
It is acceptable for them to have previously taken this drug in their
past, but not for them to take them while in that kind of job 2ar et 38 % 87 20 | 26 21 29 29 28 214 30 22 26 21 24 28 33
It is not acceptable for someone who has ever taken the_se dru_gs 64 | 72 58 59 54 72 | 63 65 55 60 65 74| 63 65 63 66 65 65 54
to have that kind of job
Don'tknow 7 4 6 6 7 5 8 6 12 8 6 4 5 10 9 6 9 5 9
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Magic mushrooms
It is acceptable for them to be in that kind of job Whl!e freguently 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 5 1 0 1 2 1 3 0 1 1 3
taking this drug
It is acceptable for them to be in that kind of job while gccas_mnally 4 2 5 5 5 3 5 3 6 6 3 1 4 5 3 5 3 5 2
taking this drug
It is acceptable for them to have previously taken this drug in their
past, but not for them to take them while in that kind of job 43 | 44 48 46 52 38 | 3 46 38 43 46 41| 46 38 42 43 38 45 46
It is not acceptable for someone who has ever taken the_se dru_gs 43 | 50 37 a2 33 52 | aa 42 39 40 43 52| 42 5 39 44 47 42 38
to have that kind of job
Don'tknow 9 4 8 8 8 6 9 8 13 10 8 6 7 12 13 7 11 7 11
Cocaine
It is acceptable for them to be in that kind of job whl!e frequently 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 3
taking this drug
It is acceptable for them to be in that kind of job while _occas_lonally 4 2 4 5 5 3 5 2 3 6 2 1 4 3 4 3 4 4 1
taking this drug
It is acceptable for them to have previously taken this drug in their
past, but not for them to take them while in that kind of job 33 127 40 36 42 26|31 35 40 36 32 24| 36 28 34 32 26 87 39
It is not acceptable for someone who has ever taken the_se dru_gs 56 | 67 48 53 16 67 | 56 56 40 429 60 70| 52 58 51 58 61 53 49
to have that kind of job
Don'tknow 7 3 7 6 7 5 7 7 12 8 6 4 5 10 9 6 9 5 9
Ecstasy
It is acceptable for them to be in that kind of job Whl!e freguently 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 5 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 3
taking this drug
It is acceptable for them to be in that kind of job while gccas.lonally 4 2 5 4 5 3 5 3 5 6 3 1 4 4 6 3 4 5 2
taking this drug
It is acceptable for them to have previously taken this drug in their
past, but not for them to take them while in that kind of job 3 |33 44 39 a1 30 | 34 39 3 39 37 32| 40 31 35 36 31 40 43
It is not acceptable for someone who has ever taken thgse drqgs 51 | 61 44 50 40 62 | 52 51 46 46 53 62| 49 54 a7 55 56 49 42
to have that kind of job
Don'tknow 7 3 7 8 8 4 8 7 12 8 7 4 5 10 10 6 8 5 10
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LSD
It is acceptable for them to be in that kind of job Whl!e freguently 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 5 1 0 1 2 1 2 1 0 1 3
taking this drug
It is acceptable for them to be in that kind of job while gccas_mnally 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 2 6 5 1 0 3 4 2 3 4 4 2
taking this drug
It is acceptable for them to have previously taken this drug in their 35 |31 42 a1 5 29 | 33 37 27 38 35 33| 38 31 36 33 30 39 40

past, but not for them to take them while in that kind of job

It is not acceptable for someone who has ever taken the_se dru_gs 520 | 63 45 49 e 63 | 52 52 47 46 57 61| 51 54 48 56 56 48 46
to have that kind of job
Don'tknow 8 4 8 8 9 5 9 8 15 9 7 5 6 11 11 7 9 6 10

Amphetamines

It is acceptable for them to be in that kind of job whl!e frequently 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

taking this drug
It is acceptable for them to be in that kind of job while _occas_lonally 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 2 4 5 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 4 1

taking this drug
It is acceptable for them to have previously taken this drug in their

past, but not for them to take them while in that kind of job 3 |35 42 39 45 32| 34 39 29 37 37 38|39 33 37 35 32 40 4l

It is not acceptable for someone who has ever taken the_se dru_gs 29 | 57 a5 46 39 59 | 49 49 48 46 53 53| 48 51 16 51 54 47 43
to have that kind of job

Don'tknow 10 | 4 9 12 10 7 10 10 17 11 7 7 8 12 13 9 10 8 13
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